
 

 

 

Altar Servers Roster  

September - mid December 2019 

 

 Server One Server Two 

Sunday 8th September Kaitlyn Amey Cooper McKillen 

Sunday 15th September Sita Mavaega Eleanor Adams 

Sunday 22nd September 

(Pancake Sunday) 

Brianna Wilson Kellan Wilson 

Sunday 29th September Tessa Amey Te Huiatahi Gray-Sharp 

Sunday 6th October Jacob Stevens John Stevens 

Sunday 13th October Carson May Carissa May 

Sunday 20th October Gabriel Josafat Aldous Ignatious 

Sunday 27th October Kaitlyn Amey Chloe Stewart 

Sunday 3rd November Gwen Josafat Brianna Wilson 

Sunday 10th November Jacob Stevens John Stevens 

Sunday 17th November Teresa Alexander Isla Hyde 

Sunday 24th November Te Huiatahi Gray-Sharp Imogen Gallagher 

Sunday 1st December Brianna Wilson Samuel Torok 

Sunday 8th December Carson May  Carissa May 

Sunday 15th December Tessa Amey Eleanor Adams 

 

 

 

Thank you for making the commitment to bring your child(ren) to 9.30am 

Mass on the Sunday that they are rostered on.  Please ensure that your 

child(ren) arrive 10 minutes before Mass begins to give them time to get 

ready.  If your child(ren) is/are unable to serve on the day that they have 

been rostered please send a note or email to Mrs May, 

may@olol.school.nz, and I will organise for someone to fill in for them. 
 


